
Lääne-Virumaa  TV  10 olümpiastarti  II etapp  21.01.2020.a.  Rakvere

TN   60 m tõkkejooks

1. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 10;73

2. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 10;81

3. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 10;86

4. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 11;35

5. Jete Vakker 2008 RG 11;58

6. Sandra Rätsep 2008 RG 11;86

7. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 11;88

8. Nele-Triin Kangur 2009 RG 12;10

9. Merit Mnõmmiste 2009 Simuna 12;14

10. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 12;18

11. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 12;39

12. Kertu Saar 2009 Põlula 12;81

13. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 12;83

14. Keirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 13;36

15. Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna 14;20

16. Keiti Kõiv 20010 Simuna 14;23

v.v. Liisa Bauvald 2007 RG 11;60

TN  kaugushüpe

1. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 4;30

2. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 4;20

3. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 4;17

4. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 4;11

5. Eliise Tõnurist 2008 Kadrina 4;07

6. Hanifa Moso 2009 RRG 3;85

7. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 3;82

8. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 3;76

9. Jete Vakker 2008 RG 3;63

10. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 3;60

11. Katriin Aal 2009 Sõmeru 3;53

12. Merit Nõmmiste 2009 Simuna 3;53

13. Laura Selter 2008 RRG 3;50

14. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 3;42

15. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 3;37

16. Nele-Triin Kangur 2009 RG 3;33

17. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 3;32

18. Mia Elenora Nurmela 2009 RRG 3;32

19. Rebeka Ivanov 2008 RRG 3;25

20. Sandra Rätsep 2008 RG 3;18

21. Romi Vodja 2010 Kunda 3;10

22. Keiti Kõiv 2010 Simuna 2;99

23. Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna 2;98

24. Kertu Saar 2009 Põlula 2;92

25. Annaliisa Hiietamm 2010 Simuna 2;84

26. Karin Linnas 2009 Simuna 2;81

27. Sandra Rubizov 2008 Simuna 2;57

v.v. Liisa Bauvald 2007 RG 3;87



TV   60 m tõkkejooks

1. Kärt Maasik 2006 Tamsalu 9;94

2. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 10;22

3. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 10;30

4. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 10;30

5. Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 RG 10;86

6. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 10;91

7. Emma Antonis 2007 Haljala 12;95

8. Elisete Palm 2006 Haljala 13;76

9. Stella Kaldma 2006 Haljala 14;98

TV   teivashüpe

1. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 2;20

2. Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 RG 1;90

3. Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 1;80

PN   60 m tõkkejooks

1. Georg Litvinov 2008 RRG 9;94

2. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 10;10

3. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 10;76

4. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 10;77

5. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 11;63

6. Markus Brandon Visnapuu 2008 Haljala 11;75

7. Kert Karm 2010 Simuna 13;22

8. Andero Saksman 2009 Kunda 14;76

PN   teivashüpe

1. Georg Litvinov 2008 RRG 2;42

2. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 2;10

3. Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 2;00

4. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 1;90

PV   60 m tõkkejooks

1. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 9;28

2. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 9;41

3. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 10;04

4. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 10;61

5. Sten Arro 2006 Kunda 11;02

6. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 11;32

PV   kaugushüpe

1. Mohamad Moso 2006 RRG 5;11

2. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 5;03

3. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 5;02

4. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 4;73

5. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 4;60

6. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 4;34

7. Sten Arro 2006 Kunda 4;30

8. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 4;24



9. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 3;40

Peakohtunik    Jaak  Vettik


